ITo ropusonTanm:
1

5

10

13

16

17

Yrnyonenue
Ui cToka (5)

Tepputopu
abHOe
JIeTIEHNE B
Typuun (4)
Bboistuxa,
TpeOyrormast
BCKPBITHSA (5)
MoHacTsIps B
I'peunn (4)
Koxa qna
caror (4)

[Tonpaznen
cHHE
naptusat (5)

Ortpagnsio
it ras (5)
OctpoB
CpenM3eMHOr0
Mops (5)

18 3aumn mecHu
®)

19 [Bopen n
KPEToCTh
(eonana Ha
¢oro 2 (5)

20 bapn
Ka3aXCKUX
creneit (4)

23 Pexa B EBporne
“4)

26 XumHbeii
3BEPEK C
LEHHBIM
MexoM (5)

27 BeicTphlit
MY3BIKAJIbHBINA
Teml (4)

28 JKusotnoe
cemMeiicTBa
oneneit (5)

Ilo BepTHKaNN:

1

2

11

12

[Tapa s
HeBecTHI (5)
Cawmpiit
MEICHHBIN
MY3BIKaJIbHBINA
Teml (5)
Ozepo B
SAnonun (4)

I'maznas
mropka (4)
MaccoBoe
coOpaHue,
cbe3n (5)
Xyamui u3
IECCUMUCTOB
(5)
PasBanunebl
HACEJICHHOTO
nyHKTa (5)
bone3ns,
BBI3BaHHAs
JINYUHKAMHA

MyX (4)

13

14

15

21

22

24

25

OcTpoBOK
BJIATH B
MyCTBIHE HA
¢doro 1 (5)
ABTOp
KapTUHBI
«bypnaku Ha
Bomnre» (5)

Bs6anmorinas
JKEHIIMHA-
nesuna (4)
I'opon Ha
CeBepo-
BOCTOKE
ABcTpanun
)

O4eHb TOHKUHN
MOMEHT (5)
IIpotoka
MEXITY
o3épamu (4)
Kapnukossrit
OyiiBon (4)





